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REVISED ESTIMATE, 2025-26
(Summary Statements )

GN - STATEMENT

in

\qs
Name of the Department : Economics & Statistics

st
No.

1

Head of Development Revised Estimate
2024-25

Expenditure
incurred during

2024-25
BE,2025-26 RE, 2025-26

I KS. tn teKn I

Remarks/ Format

2 3 4 5 6A. SADA
I Activities 0.00 0.00 150.00 400.71
a) On-Going Schemes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DP.Ib) New Schemes

103.00 353.71 DP.IIct
d)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DP-m

e)

Grants in aids
Mai nce of Assets

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 DP.IV

0 Others (Maintenance expenditure/ procurement of medicine / procurement of text
book etc) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DP-V

lt Budget Announcerlent
0.00 0.00 DP-VI

ilt forward liabilities of LFY 2024-25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DP-Vil

IV I Assistance to the State for lnvestment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DP-IX

V otiated Loan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DP.XI

VI Share 129.00 0.00 44.44 142.75 DP-Xt/ CSS

vI Central Schemes 387.00 0.00 400.00 428.25 CSS

Total l+lV+ 5't6.00 0.00 594.44 971.71

7

47.00 47.0C
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PROPOSAL FOR NEW SCHEMES / NEW SERVICES

{
DP.II

. ln lakh
Sl. No

,|

Namo of works District Estimat€d
Cost BE, 202s-26 PhysicalTarget

fot 2025.26
Ta.got date of
complotion

tKa. tn takhl

'Remarks
2

Buildi
Conslruclion of Bound:ry Wall and main cate ot Assistant Diaeclor of Economic
& Statistics Ofllce. T

3 1 5 7 I
1 Tawang 18.00 18.00 18.00 100yo 31st March 2025
2 co skuction of Type- 1 (one) no res identia , QuarteI UndET the Depa rtment

E ic & Sta tist i al Leconom cs m mt Pakke Kessa District
Construclion of Boundary Wa , Eanhfilling, Level Iing and MS Gate elc. at ADES
Office

Pakke Kessang 35.00 35.00 35.00 100ya

3 Upper Subansiri 30.00 30.00 30.00 1000/0 31st [4arch 2025

Construclion of Eoundary Wa along with Gate for Assistanl Oireclor of Economic
& Statistics office

Total
Roads & Bri es
Nit

Total B
Others

Upper Saang 20 00 20.00 20.00 1000/0 3'lst i/arch 2025

B
103.00 '103.00 103.00

1

c 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 Nrl

Total
Ad d itional allocat ion and above BE ts ion du 2025-26
PIocu rement of Tab ets for NSS Stale Sam IE ield S in CAP ode
lmplementation of Online Registratio
under SDO/EAC and COs Offices

n of Binhs & Dealhs in Registration Units

D
0.00 0.00 0.00

1

2
HQ 28.00 28.00

103 08 103.08
3 Strengthening Digitat lnfrastru

202s:
cture for Moniloring of Natlonal Populalion Census

( a ) of Dev ces fo onato ri ng a nd Su pervision of
Census (tablets and sm artphones, both ioS a nd Android)
(b) Djgita support aI Ho CensUs 2027 slorage
d ces U S nd VC U etc

HQ

20.00 20.00

4 Fi n a n cial t rd s d g ilization of br rth reg istralion UN ls under the Birth
ts trat Based Aadhaar Enro lmenl n ta tive

Total D

Grand Total A+B+C+

HQ
99 63

151.08 0.00 250.71

254.08 103.00 3s3.71
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RE, 2025-26

31st [,,larch 2025

Paocurement Technology
2027 softwaae

infrastructure (Printers,

assistance



DP-V

Specific Schemes with various component- 2025-26

{
t DP.V

in lakh

st.
No

Name of scheme
Locations
wherever
applicable

Revised
Estimate during

2024-25

Expenditure
incurred during

2024-25
BE 2025-26 RE 2025-26 Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A Maintenance of Assets
(i) Roads & Bridqes
1 Nit

Total (Roads & Bridges) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
( ii) Public Works

1 Nit

Total (Public Works) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
( iii) Housing/Buildings

1 Repair and maintenance of Govt. Residential Quarters under the ADES office,
Tawanq

Tawang 12.00 12 00

2 Replacement of existing damaged Windows & Doors, Fitting of new Ceiling &
Floor Tiles (rooms), Maintenance of Drainage system etc. of the Directorate of
Economic & Statistics office building, ltanagar

Itanagar 35.00 35.00

Tota!(Housinq/ Building) 0.00 0.00 47.00 47.00
Total (A) 0.00 0.00 47.00 47.00

B Others Committed Liabilities
1 Nit

Total (B) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

c. For ProcuremenUallocation of Medicine ( District wise allocation)
1 Nil

Total(C) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
D For ProcuremenUallocation of Text Book (Number of books procured and

d istrict-wise d istribution )

1 Nil
Total(D) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total (A+B+C+D) 0.00 0.00 47.00 47.00
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CSS
a

I
Centrally Sponsored Schemes

tn

Actual expenditure incurred during
2023-24

BE2025-26 RE 2025-26
No

1

Name of CS Schemes

Development CSO and 0989

PFMS
Central
Code

AR4,I4

PFMS

387.00

Central
5

129.00

State
6

Top-Up
7

0.00

Total

5't6.00

Central
9

400.00

State
10

44.44

Top-Up Total

444.44

Central

428.25 't42.75

State Top-Up
15

0.00 571.00

Total

Total 387.00 129.00 0.00 516.00 400.00 44.44 0.00 444.44 428.25 't42.75 0.00 571.00
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